
RALLY CAPS

Day Date Time Bat First Field First Practice First Field

Sat 1 2017-04-08 9:00 AM RC Dragons RC Falcons RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-04-08 10:30 AM RC Knights RC Monstars RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-04-08 1:00 PM RC Gators RC Iron Pigs RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-04-08 2:30 PM RC Owls RC Pirates RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-04-08 4:00 PM RC Scorpions RC Sharks RC Wolves Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-04-10 6:00 PM RC Pirates RC Wolves RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-04-11 6:00 PM RC Monstars RC Falcons RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-04-12 6:00 PM RC Knights RC Grasshoppers RC Sharks Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-04-18 6:00 PM RC Dragons RC Iron Pigs RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-04-19 6:00 PM RC Falcons RC Ninja Catz RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-04-20 6:00 PM RC Bulldogs RC Gators RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-04-21 6:00 PM RC Monstars RC Sharks RC Pirates Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-04-22 9:00 AM RC Iron Pigs RC Raptors RC Monstars Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-04-22 10:30 AM RC Scorpions RC Owls RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-04-22 12:00 PM RC Ninja Catz RC Pirates RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-04-22 1:30 PM RC Sharks RC Dragons RC Knights Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-04-22 3:00 PM RC Gators RC Wolves RC Falcons Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-04-24 6:00 PM RC Raptors RC Sharks RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-04-25 6:00 PM RC Wolves RC Monstars RC Gators Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-04-26 6:00 PM RC Pirates RC Scorpions RC Dragons Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-04-27 6:00 PM RC Grasshoppers RC Falcons RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-04-28 6:00 PM RC Knights RC Bulldogs RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-04-29 9:00 AM RC Sharks RC Iron Pigs RC Falcons Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-04-29 10:30 AM RC Owls RC Gators RC Knights Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-04-29 12:00 PM RC Scorpions RC Wolves RC Dragons Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-04-29 1:30 PM RC Bulldogs RC Monstars RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-04-29 3:00 PM RC Ninja Catz RC Grasshoppers RC Pirates Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-05-01 6:00 PM RC Falcons RC Scorpions RC Monstars Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-05-02 6:00 PM RC Owls RC Knights RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-05-03 6:00 PM RC Gators RC Pirates RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-05-04 6:00 PM RC Wolves RC Ninja Catz RC Sharks Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-05-05 6:00 PM RC Raptors RC Dragons RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-05-06 9:00 AM RC Knights RC Raptors RC Wolves Myrtle Grass

OPENING CEREMONIES 11:45

EASTER



Sat 2 2017-05-06 10:30 AM RC Dragons RC Falcons RC Gators Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-05-06 12:00 PM RC Owls RC Bulldogs RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-05-06 1:30 PM RC Monstars RC Grasshoppers RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-05-06 3:00 PM RC Pirates RC Sharks RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-05-08 6:00 PM RC Pirates RC Knights RC Dragons Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-05-09 6:00 PM RC Grasshoppers RC Bulldogs RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-05-10 6:00 PM RC Iron Pigs RC Gators RC Sharks Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-05-11 6:00 PM RC Wolves RC Monstars RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-05-12 6:00 PM RC Scorpions RC Owls RC Falcons Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-05-15 6:00 PM RC Bulldogs RC Dragons RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-05-16 6:00 PM RC Gators RC Wolves RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-05-17 6:00 PM RC Knights RC Monstars RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-05-18 6:00 PM RC Owls RC Pirates RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-05-23 6:00 PM RC Iron Pigs RC Ninja Catz RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-05-24 6:00 PM RC Falcons RC Knights RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-05-25 6:00 PM RC Sharks RC Raptors RC Gators Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-05-26 6:00 PM RC Wolves RC Dragons RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-05-27 9:00 AM RC Bulldogs RC Gators RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-05-27 10:30 AM RC Dragons RC Iron Pigs RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-05-27 12:00 PM RC Falcons RC Ninja Catz RC Raptors Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-05-27 1:30 PM RC Grasshoppers RC Knights RC Wolves Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-05-27 3:00 PM RC Monstars RC Sharks RC Pirates Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-05-29 6:00 PM RC Iron Pigs RC Raptors RC Monstars Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-05-30 6:00 PM RC Knights RC Dragons RC Sharks Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-05-31 6:00 PM RC Gators RC Wolves RC Falcons Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-06-01 6:00 PM RC Scorpions RC Owls RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-06-02 6:00 PM RC Ninja Catz RC Pirates RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-06-03 9:00 AM RC Raptors RC Sharks RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-06-03 10:30 AM RC Wolves RC Monstars RC Gators Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-06-03 12:00 PM RC Pirates RC Scorpions RC Dragons Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-06-03 1:30 PM RC Grasshoppers RC Falcons RC Ninja Catz Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-06-03 3:00 PM RC Knights RC Bulldogs RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-06-05 6:00 PM RC Sharks RC Iron Pigs RC Falcons Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-06-06 6:00 PM RC Owls RC Gators RC Knights Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-06-07 6:00 PM RC Dragons RC Wolves RC Scorpions Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-06-08 6:00 PM RC Bulldogs RC Raptors RC Monstars Myrtle Grass

RALLY CAPS SKILLS DAY (SAT MAY 13)

VICTORIA DAY WEEKEND



Fri 2017-06-09 6:00 PM RC Ninja Catz RC Grasshoppers RC Pirates Myrtle Grass

Sat 1 2017-06-10 9:00 AM RC Falcons RC Scorpions RC Monstars Myrtle Grass

Sat 2 2017-06-10 10:30 AM RC Iron Pigs RC Knights RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Sat 3 2017-06-10 12:00 PM RC Gators RC Pirates RC Bulldogs Myrtle Grass

Sat 4 2017-06-10 1:30 PM RC Sharks RC Ninja Catz RC Wolves Myrtle Grass

Sat 5 2017-06-10 3:00 PM RC Raptors RC Dragons RC Grasshoppers Myrtle Grass

Mon 2017-06-12 6:00 PM RC Pirates RC Wolves RC Iron Pigs Myrtle Grass

Tues 2017-06-13 6:00 PM RC Grasshoppers RC Bulldogs RC Sharks Myrtle Grass

Wed 2017-06-14 6:00 PM RC Monstars RC Falcons RC Owls Myrtle Grass

Thurs 2017-06-15 6:00 PM RC Raptors RC Scorpions RC Knights Myrtle Grass

Fri 2017-06-16 6:00 PM RC Ninja Catz RC Gators RC Dragons Myrtle Grass

RALLY CAPS SKILLS DAY (SAT JUNE 17)


